
205 HELP WANTED 
SEEKING MARY POPPINS 
Career salaries up to $3200/ 

month with living expenses paid. 
Call Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 

RESIDENT MANAGERS needed 
for campus units, beginning mid- 
June. One year required. Send re- 
sume to P.O. Box 11468, Eugene, 
OR 97440. 

Social Science Instructional Lab 
GTF Position Computer Lab 
Asst.: Assist lab director to man- 

age a 24 station networked Wind- 
ows computer lab. .4 FTE starting 
in Fall 1999 for 1999-2000 acade- 
me year. For more info, call Cath- 
leen Leue, 346-4642, 9 PLC. Sub- 
mit letter, resume, and references 
by May 14,5 p.m., 9 PLC. 

ACTIVITY DIRECTOR 
Part-time position to coordinate ac- 
tivities for senior citizens spending 
their summer in Eugene. Need 
good organization skills, and be 
outgoing, creative and flexible. Fax 
resume to Tina at Duck’s Village 
Apts. 485-4656 or mail to 3225 
Kinsrow Ave. Eugene, 97401. 

LIVE-IN RESIDENT/AFTER 
HOURS DELIVERS. 

Furnished studio apt. Duties in- 
clude after hour deliveries to local 
hospitals. On call hours M-F 5:00 
p.m. to 8:00 a.m., alternate wee- 
kends and holidays. Car provided 
for deliveries only. Per diem of ap- 
prox. $175/mo. No smoking, no 

pets. Position available June 1. 
Application at Lane Memorial 
Blood Bank, 2211 Willamette St., 
Eugene,97405. 

Resident Assistant Needed, 
Summer or Fall 

Room and board in private dorm. 
Great for grad student. Work ap- 
proximately 24 hours per week. 
Must be mature, responsible, hard 
working, supervisory experience 
preferred. 343-1255. 

Come to Maine! 
Camp Takajo, a boys camp 

on Long Lake, Naples 
Maine is hiring staff. Don't 

miss this opportunity to 
work at one of the top 
camps in the country. 
June 22 August 22 

Transportation provided 
Positions in: 

• Newspaper • Swimming 
• Pioneering • Sailing 
• Basketball • Ceramics 
• Baseball • Woodworking 
• Canoeing • Archery 
• Secretary • Riflery 
• Cooks • Radio 
• Soccer • Video 
•Tennis 

Call Mike Sherbun at 800-250-8252 

The Coalition Against Environmen- 
tal Racism (CAER) is hiring for the 
1999-2000 school year. Positions 
entail key role in organizing the 6th 
Annual Environmental Justice Con- 
ference. Work study positions 
available. Position descriptions and 
applications are available in the 
Survival Center (Suite 1, EMU) and 
in the MCC (Suite 33, EMU). 
Deadline for applications is Friday, 
May 14 at 5 p.m. 

205 HELP WANTED 
I am looking for 3 more students to 
work in my summer internship. If 
your jk>b sucks, call me. $2300/ 
month + resume experience + col- 
lege credit. Tye Thompson 338- 
8848. 

EARN EXTRA INCOME! Assemble 
craft products at home for best 
companies. Information: 1-727- 
857-2000 ext. N1441 

49 overweight people needed to 
lose weight and earn extra income. 
Call 800-545-9811 

Do you like to dance, make extra 
spending money with flexible 
schedule and short shifts? Then 
the Silver Dollar Club is where you 
should be. Call for auditions 485- 
2303. 

CHEAP ROOMS $295 
Renovated fraternity house, 
utilities incl. Call 485-8008. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdtm. 1/2 
blk from UO. Big walk-jp closet, 
Free covered parking. 484-4103 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 
1 bedroom. 1630 Ferry St. Sum- 
mer rates avail. Call 741-0320. 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

Close to Campus! 
Available Now! 

2 bdrms, $500. 348-8545 
_______ 

Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

Reserving for Fall 
Low summer rates 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Nicely Furnished, laundry. No 
pets. 1 block to UO. Fall rates: 2 
bdrm $575 to $595, 1 bdrm 
$450. Call Chuck at 344-4760. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
2 Bdrm. One block from UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

RESERVE NOW! 
Three bedroom with in block of UO 

1 year iease-$595 
9 month lease and summer 

lease also available 
Covered parking garage 
On-site laundry facilities 

Call 461-0199 

Large 2 bdrm + loft, covered park- 
ing, avail, late June. $625 sum- 
mer, $750 fall. First, last + deposit. 
No pets. 1390 Patterson. 344- 
8689 

Nozama Apartments 
541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bdrms, on-site parking, near 
campus. $595/mo. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271. 

1 1/2 blocks from campus. 2 
bdrm, on site parking, w/d, free w/ 
s/g, $495/mo. 912-1452. 

COOL in the 
Summer Heat 

Close to UO. 2 bdrm w/ hardwood 
firs & large windows. Sub-let 6/14 

8/14 for $675/mo, W/S/G paid. 
_485-8248._ 
LARGE 2 BDRM. Close to campus 

in small complex. Plenty of park- 
ing. $495/mo. 343-6000. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 
1-2Bedrbem 

{ Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

$425-$545 
caii Larry 344-6861 

For more ir\formation on 
units available call 
Morgana 687-0684, 

umni 

345 E. 19th $590 
ail Utilities paid 
call 485-7776 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier Dr., $595 

call Shirley 
684-4740 

Z^ftedraoM 
University Manor 

745 E. 15th 
$550-$895 

call Collin 485-9773 
Quad 

1728 Feny 
all Utilities paid $270 

or pick up a FREE listing 
at our office! 

call Kevin 
465-9330 

non ki.i:i\ i*koim:rt\ m \n \<.i Ml N I. IK 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

T/K-i 

Quiet • Pool • Saunas 
Weight Room • Bus or Bike to Campus 

2 Bedroom VA Bath 

687-1318 
www.aplacetorent.com/10z01534 

on Spencer Butte, comer ot Donald & Fox Hollow, 

500 E. 10NSTREET 
• 3 BEDROOM 
• 11/2 BATH 

• TOWNHOUSE STYLE 
• DISHWASHER 

• OFF STREET PARKING 

$695 
$100 MOVE-IN CREDIT 

LANE TOWER -1601 OLIVE ST. 
485-0916 • 1 Bdrm Avail. 

AH utilities paid. 

MUST SEE! 1 bdrm. 4 blks UO. 
Large, convenient, deck, walk in 
closet, parking. Safe. $465. Open 
now! 302-4923. Jesse 

ideal 1 block from campus. 751 E. 
14th #5. Ibd, hardwood firs. Sm 
yard, parking, laundry. $425/mo. 
431-6642. 

1128 Alder St. Unit A 
$595.2 bedroom. 

Month-month. 

■ JENNINGS &CO. 
683-4983 24 hr info line 

_911 Country Club RA, Suite 150 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

11 r9 Fern St. 

Call for Managers Special 
ICompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets floors, etc! 
These look great! 

1 ft 2 bedroom units available 
$5254625 

Call Anne 349-1225 
or Nod 349-0705, 

915-6185 Cdl, 718-0678 pager 

■ JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 CounHyCM>Rd, Site 150 

285 SERVICES 

Lg 2 bdrm. New paint. Very nice, 
quiet. $500. Bike UO. 465-9886. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
484-7441 or email 

EugeneManor@hotmail.com 
Studios and 1 Bdrms. 

starting at $465. 
Ail utilities + cable paid. 
Covered, secured bike area 
On-site laundry and parking 

1040-1050 Ferry St 
BMC-LLC 485-6991 

2 bdrm, 2 bath near campus. Take 
over lease. Avail immediately. Call 
302-2744, ask for Joey or Jessica. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

Rent 3 get 1 Free... 
Lease a quad for 3 months 
and your 4»h month is free! 

Furnished, utilities paid. 
Rates $285-$335 

344-2816, 344-2657 
or 338-3102 

Talray Holdings 
ALDER STREET QUADS 

2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 mo. 

345-5949. 

2 bdrms avail, in townhouse. No 
smoking, no pets, w/d, $200/mo. + 

1/4 util. Erik 485-3843. 

Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250/mo. 
utilities incl. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

Taking applications for room in His- 
toric 11 bdrm house. Less than 
block to UO, all utils paid. Call 461- 
0199 Better Property Manage- 
ment. 

Great quiet furnished room, cute 
house near campus, great yard. 
$275/mo. ind. utils. 686-3415 

285 SERVICES 

PROBLEMS WITH 
THE UNIVERSITY? 

The Office of Student Advocacy can help registered students 
who have problems with the university faculty, staff, policies or 
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